

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W → Temporary Restoration of Road from HATHAURI BHAIR PAR BANE RCC POOL TAK					
Agency: Departmental.					
Head: FDR 2020-21					
Date of entry: 10.4.21					
(1) Provision and laying of bricks					
beds filling in cutting and ditch portion with carriage by tractor loading with front end loader with light ramming all Complete Job.					
1	16.00	2.86	0.400		18.304
1	1.00	2.00	0.400		0.800
1	1.20	1.00	0.700		0.840
1	1.00	1.20	0.600		0.720
1	1.10	1.00	0.700		0.770
1	2.00	1.50	0.800		2.400
2	2.80	2.00	1.000		11.200
1	2.80	1.00	0.700		2.520

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
1		2.50 X 1.40 X 0.600 =	2.100	
1		4.00 X 1.80 X 0.850 =	6.120	
2		4.40 X 1.00 X 0.850 =	7.480	
1		2.50 X 2.40 X 0.900 =	5.400	
1		2.00 X 2.20 X 0.750 =	3.300	
1		1.50 X 1.20 X 0.700 =	1.260	
1		2.00 X 1.10 X 0.600 =	1.320	
1		1.00 X 2.00 X 0.400 =	0.800	
1		2.00 X 1.35 X 0.700 =	1.890	
1		2.10 X 1.50 X 0.900 =	2.835	
1		1.00 X 1.10 X 0.600 =	0.660	
1		2.00 X 1.50 X 0.450 =	1.350	
1		1.00 X 1.30 X 0.600 =	0.780	
2		2.00 X 2.00 X 0.200 =	1.600	
2		2.00 X 1.00 X 0.600 =	2.400	
1		1.00 X 1.00 X 0.150 =	0.150	
1		2.00 X 1.00 X 0.700 =	1.400	
1		8.00 X 2.00 X 0.200 =	3.200	
1		2.00 X 1.00 X 0.600 =	1.200	
1		3.00 X 1.20 X 0.700 =	2.520	
1		2.00 X 1.20 X 1.200 =	2.880	
3		1.00 X 1.20 X 0.750 =	2.700	
2		3.00 X 1.40 X 1.300 =	10.920	
1		2.00 X 1.00 X 1.000 =	2.000	
1		2.00 X 1.00 X 1.200 =	2.400	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT</u>					
N/W:- Temporary Restoration of					
Road from HATHAURI					
GHAT PAR BANE RCC POOL					
TAK					
① providing and laying of bricks					
date filling in cutting and ditch					
portion with carriage by tractor					
loading with front end loader					
with light ramming all					
Complete Job					

Quantity vide TMB page 03 =	109.636m ³
@ RS = 1867.76	RS = 2,04,773.74
Add 12% GST	RS = 24,572.85
Add seigniorage	RS = 11,654.31
Add 1% Labour cess	RS = 2,047.74
Total Cost =	2,43,048.62

Pay RS 1 → 2,43,049.2

11.11.21
J.E

12/11/21
AS

11/11
EC